NST1001(D-NTC®)
High-Accuracy 2-pins Digital Output
Temperature Sensor with Pulse Count
Datasheet (EN) 1.10
Copyright © 2022, NOVOSENSE
 Page 1
Product Overview
The NST1001 is a NOVOSENSE D-NTC® series digital

NST1001 Datasheet (EN) 1.10
Copyright © 2022, NOVOSENSE                  Page 14
7 Ordering Information
Order Model Package form MSL
laser mark
information
Description
NST1001-QDNR 3000ea/Reel 1 T01 DFN2L package, ribbon
NST1001-QTZB 1000ea/Bag NA NST101 TO-92S-2L package, bulk bag
NOTE: All packages are RoHS-compliant with peak reflow temperatures of 260 °C according to the JEDEC industry standard
classifications and peak solder temperatures (Reflow profile: J-STD-020E).
NST1001 Datasheet (EN) 1.10
Copyright © 2022, NOVOSENSE                  Page 15
8 Revision History
Revision  Description Date
0.0 Initial Version 2018/6/7
0.1 Initial release version 2018/9/10
1.0 Mass production version 2018/12/17
1.1 Add temperature error correction formula 2019/01/11
1.2 Revise the format 2019/6/19
1.3 Revised packaging format and added silk screen content 2019/10/11
1.4 Modified the order material number in the order information 2019/11/28
1.5 Added order material number 2020/2/10
1.6 Revised TO-92S air response time parameter, modified other text descriptions 2020/5/13
1.7 Modified order information; modified chip silkscreen schematic; modified some timing
parameters; added TAPE&REEL information; modified some text descriptions on home page
2020/11/26
1.8 Modified test data 2021/01/21
1.9 Delete NST1001HA related information; modify part of the text description 2022/03/01
1.10 Modified device information. Improved text description. Modified ordering information. Revise
Package Information. Add important notice
2022/08/26
NST1001 Datasheet (EN) 1.10